
Hallenspielplan  Karl-Faller-Halle  ( (H) )
Steinstr. 2
79312   Emmendingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:00

15:00

18:15

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

TB Emmendingen

TB Emmendingen II

TB Emmendingen

TSV Altshausen

BC Hochdorf

SpVgg. Mössingen

7:1

6:2

0:8

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

TB Emmendingen

TB Emmendingen II

TB Emmendingen II

TB Emmendingen

SSV Ettlingen

BC Offenburg IV

BC Offenburg V

BC Offenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 14:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

TB Emmendingen

TB Emmendingen II

TB Emmendingen II

TB Emmendingen

BSpfr. Neusatz

Freiburger FC

SG Lörrach-...einenstadt

KSG Gerlingen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

TB Emmendingen

TB Emmendingen II

TB Emmendingen

TB Emmendingen II

PTSV Konstanz

FT Freiburg III

TuS Metzingen

FT Freiburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


